.
Specifications
Model  8800-LTE
Light Tight Enclosure
0108
The Model 8800-LTE represents
the latest Light Tight Enclosure
design offering features not

E-Mail: Sales@Micromanipulator.com fax: 775-882-7694
Ordering information:
8800-LTE Light Tight Enclosure.
7000-LTE-8860 Feedthru connectors for 8860 control cables.
7000-LTE-BNC Contains 8 BNC to BNC bulkhead feedthru connectors.
7000-LTE-TRI Contains 8 Triaxial to Triaxial bulkhead feedthru connectors.
7000LTE-TRI/BNC Equipped with 4 BNC to BNC and 4 Triaxial to Triaxial bulkhead feedthru
connectors.
7000-LTE-4156 Supports cable connectors for HP4156 Parametric Tester.
7000-LTE-PWR Provides feedthru connections for AC power.
7000-LTE-SOCK Universal entry sleeve for hoses and cables (One is supplied as standard
with the 8800-LTE).
SUB-TABLE-1201 Provides an inner table which supports the probe station on a Kinetics
Model 1201 vibration isolation table surface while isolating the station from
physical contact with the LTE.